
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2021 ‐‐ School Administrators and Professional‐Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 12‐MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

 

COLUMN
STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1
36 61,488     62,988     64,488     65,988     67,812     69,312     71,112     72,612     74,628     76,128     78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888    
37 64,488     65,988     67,812     69,312     71,112     72,612     74,628     76,128     78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508 
38 67,812     69,312     71,112     72,612     74,628     76,128     78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512 
39 71,112     72,612     74,628     76,128     78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744 
40 74,628     76,128     78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300 
41 78,432     79,932     82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072 
42 82,308     83,808     86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060 
43 86,472     87,972     90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456 
44 90,840     92,340     95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212 
45 95,388     96,888     100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256 
46 100,008  101,508  105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684 
47 105,012  106,512  110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448 
48 110,244  111,744  115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448  171,072  172,572 
49 115,800  117,300  121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448  171,072  172,572  179,640  181,140 
50 121,572  123,072  127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448  171,072  172,572  179,640  181,140  188,616  190,116 
51 127,560  129,060  133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448  171,072  172,572  179,640  181,140  188,616  190,116  198,048  199,548 
52 133,956  135,456  140,712  142,212  147,756  149,256  155,184  156,684  162,948  164,448  171,072  172,572  179,640  181,140  188,616  190,116  198,048  199,548  207,948  209,448 



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2021 ‐‐ School Administrators and Professional‐Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11‐MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

 

COLUMN
STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1
36 56,364     57,864     59,114     60,614     62,161     63,661     65,186     66,686     68,409     69,909     71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939    
37 59,114     60,614     62,161     63,661     65,186     66,686     68,409     69,909     71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174    
38 62,161     63,661     65,186     66,686     68,409     69,909     71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761    
39 65,186     66,686     68,409     69,909     71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557 
40 68,409     69,909     71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650 
41 71,896     73,396     75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941 
42 75,449     76,949     79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430 
43 79,266     80,766     83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293 
44 83,270     84,770     87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486 
45 87,439     88,939     91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943 
46 91,674     93,174     96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752 
47 96,261     97,761     101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869 
48 101,057  102,557  106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869  156,816  158,316 
49 106,150  107,650  111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869  156,816  158,316  164,670  166,170 
50 111,441  112,941  116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869  156,816  158,316  164,670  166,170  172,898  174,398 
51 116,930  118,430  122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869  156,816  158,316  164,670  166,170  172,898  174,398  181,544  183,044 
52 122,793  124,293  128,986  130,486  135,443  136,943  142,252  143,752  149,369  150,869  156,816  158,316  164,670  166,170  172,898  174,398  181,544  183,044  190,619  192,119 



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2021 ‐‐ School Administrators and Professional‐Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 10‐MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 per annum for Doctorate)

 

COLUMN
STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1
36 51,240     52,740     53,740     55,240     56,510     58,010     59,260     60,760     62,190     63,690     65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990    
37 53,740     55,240     56,510     58,010     59,260     60,760     62,190     63,690     65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840    
38 56,510     58,010     59,260     60,760     62,190     63,690     65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010    
39 59,260     60,760     62,190     63,690     65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370    
40 62,190     63,690     65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000    
41 65,360     66,860     68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810 
42 68,590     70,090     72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800 
43 72,060     73,560     75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130 
44 75,700     77,200     79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760 
45 79,490     80,990     83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630 
46 83,340     84,840     87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820 
47 87,510     89,010     91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290 
48 91,870     93,370     96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290  142,560  144,060 
49 96,500     98,000     101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290  142,560  144,060  149,700  151,200 
50 101,310  102,810  106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290  142,560  144,060  149,700  151,200  157,180  158,680 
51 106,300  107,800  111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290  142,560  144,060  149,700  151,200  157,180  158,680  165,040  166,540 
52 111,630  113,130  117,260  118,760  123,130  124,630  129,320  130,820  135,790  137,290  142,560  144,060  149,700  151,200  157,180  158,680  165,040  166,540  173,290  174,790 




